
 SIDES.

B
A
R SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN AND CHIPS

PANINIS & TOASTIES.

BBQ CHICKEN TOASTIE

ALL SERVED WITH SLAW, SALAD AND CRISPS

SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY CHICKEN,
ONIONS, PEPPERS AND CHIPS

Please specify at the time of ordering if there are any allergens. If you have any other requests please speak to a member of the Team 

CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE

FOUR CHEESE AND ONION TOASTIE

TUNA PANINI
BBQ CHICKEN PANINI
HAM & CHEESE PANINI

MARGARITA
PEPPERONI
MIXED VEG
VEGAN JACKFRUIT
GARLIC DOUGH SHARER

PIZZAS.

M
E
N
U NACHOS

MELTED CHEESE, GUACAMOLE,
TOMATOE SALSA, SOUR CREAM AND
JALAPENOS

MAINS.

CHEESY CHIPS
LATTICE FRIES
SLAW 3.50

4.00
5.00

CHIPS 4.00

10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

12.00

12.00

7.00
7.00

7.00

7.50
7.50
7.50

V

V

V

V

V

Ve
Ve
Ve

Ve

V


