

# **PANINIS & TOASTIES.**

ALL SERVED WITH SLAW, SALAD AND CRISPS

	BBQ CHICKEN TOASTIE	7.00
	CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE	7.00
V	FOUR CHEESE AND ONION TOASTIE	7.00
	TUNA PANINI	7.50
	BBQ CHICKEN PANINI	7.50
	HAM & CHEESE PANINI	7.50

## MAINS.

### SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN AND CHIPS 12.00

12.00

SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY CHICKEN, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND CHIPS

#### V NACHOS

MELTED CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, TOMATOE SALSA, SOUR CREAM AND JALAPENOS

## PIZZAS.

V	MARGARITA	11.00
	PEPPERONI	12.00
V	MIXED VEG	12.00
Ve	VEGAN JACKFRUIT	12.00
V	GARLIC DOUGH SHARER	10.00
	SIDES.	
V	CHEESY CHIPS	5.00
Ve	LATTICE FRIES	4.00
Ve	SLAW	3.50
Ve	CHIPS	4.00